
Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Burmese Cat Club Of NZ (North Island) Date:  28 July 2024 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Sue Thomas 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  103 CONCERTO GYPSIES CRYSTAL VISION  Birman 

2nd  104 SCEIRON KATCHAFIRE  Birman 

3rd  109 FORESTMINT MULAN  Ragdoll 

4th  105 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD Birman 

5th 114 LEEGRGO ORLANDO Birman 

6th  107 RAGROYALTY LIGHT IN THE DARKNESS  Ragdoll 

7th  112 FLURMONZ ODESSA Maine Coon 

8th  110 FLURMONZ LEE JAY Maine Coon 

9th  101 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

10th  106 SCEIRON INDIGO  Birman 

BAM 101 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  204 FORESTMINT SWEETEA  Ragdoll 

2nd  205 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ Maine Coon 

3rd  203 RAGROYALTY LIGHT N THE SHADDOWS Ragdoll 

4th  208 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

5th 207 REBELPAWZ PERSEPHONE Maine Coon 

6th  206 REBELPAWZ QUEEN BEE ALLEGASH  Maine Coon 

BAM 208 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN Persian 

2nd  309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON  Maine Coon 

3rd  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

4th  306 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

5th 310 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC  Maine Coon 

6th  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

7th  313 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

8th  312 NUINGERU JAYBAY Maine Coon 

9th 304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC  Persian 

10th 311 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

BAM 302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  403 YKATOCOONZ HIERO Maine Coon 

2nd  404 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX  Maine Coon 

3rd  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

4th  401 FOREVA DAYDREAM BELIEVER Persian 

BAM 404 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX  Maine Coon 
 

Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  504 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND  Burmese 

2nd  510 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

3rd  511 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY Mandalay 

4th  501 ELLANVANNIN PRINCE TECUMSEH British Shorthair 

5th 512 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

6th  508 STENAGYS EBONY LUNA Mandalay 

7th  502 METGEZEL ICING ON THE CAKE Burmese 

8th  503 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE  Burmese 

9th  505 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE Burmese 

10th  509 SOXNDOTS CELINE  Mandalay 

BAM 505 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE Burmese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

2nd  603 PLATINACATZ SNOW QUEEN  Burmilla Shorthair 

3rd  605 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

4th  601 ELLANVANNIN MARZIPAN  British Shorthair 

5th 602 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR  Burmese 

BAM 601 ELLANVANNIN MARZIPAN  British Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  701 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  706 KATOVLUV GIDEON Devon Rex 

3rd  708 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

4th  710 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE Bengal 

5th 703 SASHIMA PHOEBE LILY  Burmese 

6th  705 MYLE TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Mandalay 

7th  707 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX  Devon Rex 

8th  702 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

BAM 706 KATOVLUV GIDEON Devon Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 

BAM 802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 
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Longhair Division 

Judge: Chris Lowe 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  114 LEEGRGO ORLANDO Birman 

2nd  110 FLURMONZ LEE JAY Maine Coon 

3rd  103 CONCERTO GYPSIES CRYSTAL VISION  Birman 

4th  113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY Maine Coon 

5th 104 SCEIRON KATCHAFIRE  Birman 

6th  112 FLURMONZ ODESSA Maine Coon 

7th  101 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

8th  109 FORESTMINT MULAN  Ragdoll 

9th  105 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD Birman 

10th  106 SCEIRON INDIGO  Birman 

BAM 114 LEEGRGO ORLANDO Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  204 FORESTMINT SWEETEA  Ragdoll 

2nd  206 REBELPAWZ QUEEN BEE ALLEGASH  Maine Coon 

3rd  205 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ Maine Coon 

4th  207 REBELPAWZ PERSEPHONE Maine Coon 

5th 208 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

6th  203 RAGROYALTY LIGHT N THE SHADDOWS Ragdoll 

BAM 208 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC  Persian 

2nd  309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON  Maine Coon 

3rd  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN Persian 

4th  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

5th 311 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

6th  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

7th  306 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

8th  310 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC  Maine Coon 

9th 305 EMERALD LUKA Exotic 

10th 313 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

BAM 303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN Persian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

2nd  401 FOREVA DAYDREAM BELIEVER Persian 

3rd  404 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX  Maine Coon 

4th  403 YKATOCOONZ HIERO Maine Coon 

BAM 401 FOREVA DAYDREAM BELIEVER Persian 
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Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  512 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

2nd  510 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

3rd  504 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND  Burmese 

4th  501 ELLANVANNIN PRINCE TECUMSEH British Shorthair 

5th 508 STENAGYS EBONY LUNA Mandalay 

6th  506 RAFOEJ ALL IN ALL Burmese 

7th  507 WISKERSONDAROX HARRY WHODENI Burmese 

8th  503 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE  Burmese 

9th  505 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE Burmese 

10th  509 SOXNDOTS CELINE  Mandalay 

BAM 507 WISKERSONDAROX HARRY WHODENI Burmese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  602 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR  Burmese 

2nd  604 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

3rd  601 ELLANVANNIN MARZIPAN  British Shorthair 

4th  603 PLATINACATZ SNOW QUEEN  Burmilla Shorthair 

5th 605 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

BAM 602 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR  Burmese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  701 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  708 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

3rd  702 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

4th  707 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX  Devon Rex 

5th 710 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE Bengal 

6th  703 SASHIMA PHOEBE LILY  Burmese 

7th  705 MYLE TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Mandalay 

8th  706 KATOVLUV GIDEON Devon Rex 

BAM 708 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 

BAM 802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 
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Longhair Division 

Judge: Lyall Payne 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  101 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

2nd  114 LEEGRGO ORLANDO Birman 

3rd  105 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD Birman 

4th  109 FORESTMINT MULAN  Ragdoll 

5th 112 FLURMONZ ODESSA Maine Coon 

6th  110 FLURMONZ LEE JAY Maine Coon 

7th  113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY Maine Coon 

8th  107 RAGROYALTY LIGHT IN THE DARKNESS  Ragdoll 

9th  104 SCEIRON KATCHAFIRE  Birman 

10th  103 CONCERTO GYPSIES CRYSTAL VISION  Birman 

BAM 101 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  207 REBELPAWZ PERSEPHONE Maine Coon 

2nd  206 REBELPAWZ QUEEN BEE ALLEGASH  Maine Coon 

3rd  205 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ Maine Coon 

4th  204 FORESTMINT SWEETEA  Ragdoll 

5th 208 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

6th  203 RAGROYALTY LIGHT N THE SHADDOWS Ragdoll 

BAM 207 REBELPAWZ PERSEPHONE Maine Coon 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

2nd  310 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC  Maine Coon 

3rd  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC  Persian 

4th  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN Persian 

5th 313 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

6th  306 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

7th  308 KIWIMAGIC TALES OF ARCHIE Ragdoll 

8th  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

9th 311 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

10th 305 EMERALD LUKA Exotic 

BAM 304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC  Persian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  404 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX  Maine Coon 

2nd  403 YKATOCOONZ HIERO Maine Coon 

3rd  401 FOREVA DAYDREAM BELIEVER Persian 

4th  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

BAM 404 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX  Maine Coon 

Ring No. 
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Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  504 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND  Burmese 

2nd  512 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

3rd  510 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

4th  506 RAFOEJ ALL IN ALL Burmese 

5th 501 ELLANVANNIN PRINCE TECUMSEH British Shorthair 

6th  502 METGEZEL ICING ON THE CAKE Burmese 

7th  508 STENAGYS EBONY LUNA Mandalay 

8th  505 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE Burmese 

9th  503 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE  Burmese 

10th  509 SOXNDOTS CELINE  Mandalay 

BAM 506 RAFOEJ ALL IN ALL Burmese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

2nd  605 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

3rd  601 ELLANVANNIN MARZIPAN  British Shorthair 

4th  603 PLATINACATZ SNOW QUEEN  Burmilla Shorthair 

5th 602 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR  Burmese 

BAM 604 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  701 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  708 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

3rd  710 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE Bengal 

4th  705 MYLE TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Mandalay 

5th 703 SASHIMA PHOEBE LILY  Burmese 

6th  702 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

7th  706 KATOVLUV GIDEON Devon Rex 

8th  707 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX  Devon Rex 

BAM 710 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE Bengal 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 

BAM 802 CHANTAY OLIVER Bengal 

 


